
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Nr.
336
228
242
104
26

222
538
254
100
114
64
66

852
80

184
126
86

238
218
324
310
150
240

4
174
34

330
714
292
318
202
146
98

302
220
338

Name
Stefan Kjer Olsen
Rasmus Jorgensen
Bence Szvoboda
Tomas Simko
Mike Stender
Ron Noffz
Levy Batista
Mike Kallauch
Stephan Büttner
Davide von Zitzewitz
Dominique Pascal Thur
Tim Koch
Menno Aussems
Frank Dechet
Marco König
Moritz Schittenhelm
Patrik Schrattenecker
Michael Kratzer
Paul Moser
Nick Sauermann
Marvin Dietermann
Jan Habenicht
Ladislav Cervenka
Mathias Joergensen
Patrick Fritzsche
Toni Hoffmann
Michael Veenaas
Erik Steinkopf
Roland Permoser
Alfred Schürer
Jonas Nedved
Felix Frick
Selina Schittenhelm
Tobias Stadlmayr
Xaver Hess
Patrick Guem

FNM

DMU

DMU

MAMS

AMZS

DMSB

DMSB

FFM

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

OeAMTC

OeAMTC

ÖAMTC

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

ACCR

DMU

DMSB

DMSB

KNMV

DMSB

OeAMTC

DMSB

ACCR

DMSB

DMSB

OeAMTC

DMSB

DMSB

Nat/Hometown

DEN/

DEN/Varde

HUN/Balatonber

SVK / Mocenok

GER/Eutin

GER/Greifswald

FRA/Nancy

GER/Bremerhav

GER/Schkölen

GER/Wangels

GER/Schneeberg

GER/Wormstedt

NED/Maastricht

GER/Roth

GER/Ansbach

GER/Urbach

AUT/ Waldzell

AUT/ Anger

AUT/Neumarkt

GER/Moers

GER/Haiger

GER/Hebr.-Bissin

CZE/As

DEN/St.fuglede

GER/Oschatz

GER/Wismar

NED/Vroomshoo

GER / Strasburg

AUT/ Münster

GER/Langenbern

CZE/ Stary Plzen

GER/Plate

GER/Urbach

AUT/ Taiskirchen

GER/Manching

AUT/Ehrwald

Trademark

YAMAHA

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KAWASAKI

KTM

KTM

HONDA

KAWASAKI

KTM

KTM

YAMAHA

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

HONDA

HONDA

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KAWASAKI

KTM

HONDA

KTM

KTM

KAWASAKI

KTM

HONDA

KTM

Honda

KTM

KTM

Entrant / Team

Team AC-MOTEC, MG Sport by

TEAM SILENT SPORT SUZUKI

LR COSMETIC ADOS KTM

Inndorf MX Sports

Kalli-Racing

Inndorf MX Sports

Pfeil Kawasaki Youngster Team

BVZ Racing Team

MX Team KTM Sturm

BRC-Johannes-Bikes

Team marXparts by MEFO Sport

KTM Kosak Racing

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

KTM Kosak Racing

HSV-Ried

Mx-Corner-Racing Team

CHILLI X

Castrol Power 1 moto-web.de

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

Pfeil Kawasaki Youngster Team

BVZ Racing Team

HERMANN-MX-TEAM

MC-Kundl

MOTORRADSPORT STRAUB

K&W Double EE Honda

KTM Kosak Racing

HSV Ried

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

Rnd.
8
8
7
8
8
6
9
7
8
7
4
8
7
7
4
6
7
5
7
7
6
7
7
3
8
4
6
6
6
8
7
3
4
3
2
1

Beste Zeit
2:06.443
2:06.863
2:06.930
2:09.079
2:09.666
2:10.691
2:11.770
2:11.990
2:12.672
2:14.286
2:14.626
2:15.189
2:15.980
2:16.339
2:16.901
2:18.228
2:18.476
2:20.337
2:20.465
2:21.832
2:21.893
2:24.032
2:24.334
2:25.719
2:26.148
2:28.163
2:28.927
2:29.066
2:29.400
2:30.434
2:30.667
2:35.202
2:39.675
2:44.582
2:46.228
2:54.625

Diff.

0.420
0.487
2.636
3.223
4.248
5.327
5.547
6.229
7.843
8.183
8.746
9.537
9.896

10.458
11.785
12.033
13.894
14.022
15.389
15.450
17.589
17.891
19.276
19.705
21.720
22.484
22.623
22.957
23.991
24.224
28.759
33.232
38.139
39.785
48.182

In Rd.
8
8
6
8
8
5
6
6
7
3
3
5
6
5
4
3
6
5
6
5
5
6
4
1
7
3
5
5
4
8
4
3
4
1
1
1

km/h
53,811
53,633
53,604
52,712
52,473
52,062
51,635
51,549
51,284
50,668
50,540
50,330
50,037
49,905
49,700
49,223
49,135
48,483
48,439
47,972
47,952
47,240
47,141
46,693
46,556
45,922
45,687
45,644
45,542
45,229
45,159
43,840
42,612
41,341
40,932
38,963

Bemerkungen
#74 without Transpodner!
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Gedruckt: 13.08.2011 10:23:07
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Lizensiert für Camp Company GmbH

17. Int. Motocross HSV Ried im Innkreis
Klasse 2 MX Youngster Cup

Practice odd numbers

Training (25:00 Zeit) gestartet um 9:52:36

HSV Ried 1,890 Km

13.08.2011 09:45

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                        Clerk of the course Holger Möller: Marcel Dornhöfer

Steward Olaf Noack:                                                                   Reg. Nr MX 37/11
posted at:              h


